
Faculty of Management
DU - B.Com. Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Bachelor of Commerce

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN201 Company Law Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2111MN201 Financial Accounting Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2111MN202 Money Banking & Exchange Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN206 Business Statistics Theory

13-05-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN202 E- Commerce Theory

14-05-2024 Tuesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN204 Macro Economics Theory

-  COE
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Faculty of Computer Science
DU - B.Sc. (IT) Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Bachelor of Science - Information Technology

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS201 Database Management System - I Theory

30-04-2024 Tuesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS202 Digital Computer Fundamentals Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS203 Object Oriented Programming using Java Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

11-05-2024 Saturday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS204 Web Designing Theory

-  COE
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Theory Exam Schedule

DU - B.Sc. (IT) Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024



Faculty of Science
DU - B.Sc. Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Microbiology

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2107HS201 Scientific and Technical Communication Skill Theory
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Faculty of Engineering
DU - B.Tech. Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Civil Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101ME201 Basic of Mechanical Engineering Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV201 Structural Mechanics Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101HS202 Science for Civil Engineering Theory

Computer Science & Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

30-04-2024 Tuesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CS202 Fundamentals of Electronics Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CS203 Object Oriented Programming Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101HS103 Physics Theory

11-05-2024 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101ME203 Engineering Graphics Theory

13-05-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CS201 Database Management System - I Theory

Mechanical Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101ME202 Elements of Mechanical Engineering Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101HS204 Science for Mechanical Engineering Theory

-  COE
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Faculty of Management
DU - BBA (Hons.) Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons.)

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN201 Company Law Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN203 Financial Statement Analysis Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN205 Organizational Behavior Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN206 Business Statistics Theory

14-05-2024 Tuesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN204 Macro Economics Theory

-  COE
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Faculty of Management
DU - BBA Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Bachelor of Business Administration

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN201 Company Law Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN203 Financial Statement Analysis Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN205 Organizational Behavior Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN206 Business Statistics Theory

13-05-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN202 E- Commerce Theory

14-05-2024 Tuesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2109MN204 Macro Economics Theory

-  COE
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Faculty of Computer Science
DU - BCA Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Bachelor of Computer Application

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS201 Database Management System - I Theory

30-04-2024 Tuesday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS202 Digital Computer Fundamentals Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS203 Object Oriented Programming using Java Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

11-05-2024 Saturday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2104CS204 Web Designing Theory

-  COE
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Faculty of Diploma Engineering
DU - D.E. Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Civil Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102ME202 Engineering Mechanics Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2102CV202 Building Drawing Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS101 Engineering Physics Theory

Computer Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

30-04-2024 Tuesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102CS202 Fundamental of Electronics Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102CS201 Advanced C Programming Theory

08-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102CV102 Environment Conservation & Disaster 
Management Theory

09-05-2024 Thursday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS102 English Theory

Electrical Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102ME203 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering Theory

04-05-2024 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102EL201 D.C. Circuits Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS101 Engineering Physics Theory

Mechanical Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS201 Mathematics - II Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102ME202 Engineering Mechanics Theory

03-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102ME204 Material Science & Metallurgy Theory

04-05-2024 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102ME201 Computer- Aided Mechanical Drafting Theory

10-05-2024 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2102HS101 Engineering Physics Theory
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DU - D.E. Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024



Faculty of Engineering
DU - M.Tech. Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Civil Engineering (Structural)

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

29-04-2024 Monday 01:00 PM 03:30 PM 150 2103CV201 Advanced Design of Steel Structures Theory

-  COE
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Faculty of Computer Science
DU - MCA Semester - 2 Remedial Summer-2024

Master of Computer Application

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

30-04-2024 Tuesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2205HS211 Probability and Statistical Computing Theory

01-05-2024 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2105CS202 Python for Data Science Theory

02-05-2024 Thursday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2105CS204 Web Technology - II Theory

04-05-2024 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2105CS201 Data Structure Theory

09-05-2024 Thursday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2105CS203 Software Engineering Theory

-  COE
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